
     

Morning Prayer Canticles 
Day OT NT 
Sun 16 

A11 
L14 
E8 

21 
A16 
L16 

Mon 9 19 
Tue 13 18 
Wed 11 

L14 
16 

Thu 8 20 
A19 
L19 

Fri 10 
L14 

18 

Sat 12 19 
Major 
Feasts 

16 21 

A=Advent, L=Lent, E=Easter 
Daily Office Anchor Society 
	
  

        

Evening Prayer Canticles 
Day OT NT 
Sun Mag Nunc 
Mon 8 

L14 
Nunc 

Tue 10 Mag 
Wed 12 Nunc 
Thu 11 Mag 
Fri 13 Nunc 
Sat 9 Mag 
Major 
Feasts 

Mag Nunc 

L=Lent 
Daily Office Anchor Society 
	
  


